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About this document

This document contains the redlined changes to the SEC that would be required to deliver this
Modification Proposal.
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Schedule 11 ‘Technical Specification Applicability Tables’
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These changes have been redlined against Schedule 11 version 20.0.

Amend as follows:

CHTS and Relevant Versions of GBCS

CHTS
Version

1.0

1.1

1.1

1.3

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.6

Installation
Start Date

30/09/16
28/10/18
28/10/18
29/11/19
03/11/22
29/11/20
04/11/21

03/11/22
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Installation End
Date

30/04/23

Not determined
30/04/264

Not determined
Not determined
Not determined
Not determined

Not determined

Maintenance Maintenance Relevant GBCS  Applicability
Start Date End Date Version Period Start Date
30/09/16 31/05/23 1.1 06/11/17
28/10/18 Not determined 2.0 28/10/18
28/10/18 31/05/24 2.1 28/10/18
29/11/19 Not determined 3.2 29/11/19
03/11/22 Not determined 3.3 03/11/22
29/11/20 Not determined 4.0 29/11/20
04/11/21 Not determined 4.1 04/11/21
03/11/22 Not determined 4.2 03/11/22
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Applicability
Period End Date

Not determined
28/08/23

Not determined
Not determined
Not determined
Not determined
Not determined

Not determined



