

This document is classified as Clear in accordance with the Panel Information Policy. Information can be shared with the public, and any members may publish the information, subject to copyright.

MP243 'CHTS v1.1 and GBCS v2.1 **Installation End Date and Maintenance End Date'**

Legal text – version 0.2

About this document

This document contains the redlined changes to the SEC that would be required to deliver this Modification Proposal.





Schedule 11 'Technical Specification Applicability Tables'

These changes have been redlined against Schedule 11 version 20.0.

Amend as follows:

CHTS and Relevant Versions of GBCS

CHTS Version	Installation Start Date	Installation End Date	Maintenance Start Date	Maintenance End Date	Relevant GBCS Version	Applicability Period Start Date	Applicability Period End Date
1.0	30/09/16	30/04/23	30/09/16	31/05/23	1.1	06/11/17	Not determined
1.1	28/10/18	Not determined	28/10/18	Not determined	2.0	28/10/18	28/08/23
1.1	28/10/18	30/04/2 <u>6</u> 4	28/10/18	31/05/24	2.1	28/10/18	Not determined
1.3	29/11/19	Not determined	29/11/19	Not determined	3.2	29/11/19	Not determined
1.3	03/11/22	Not determined	03/11/22	Not determined	3.3	03/11/22	Not determined
1.4	29/11/20	Not determined	29/11/20	Not determined	4.0	29/11/20	Not determined
1.5	04/11/21	Not determined	04/11/21	Not determined	4.1	04/11/21	Not determined
1.6	03/11/22	Not determined	03/11/22	Not determined	4.2	03/11/22	Not determined

